

Modevity Signs an Auto Finance Company to Support their Third-Party Vendor Risk Management Compliance Program

Vendor Risk Management as a Service

WEST CHESTER, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, February 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Modevity, LLC, a leading Commercial Intelligence company established in 2004



Modevity company logo

specializing in Investigative Due Diligence Research and Vendor Risk Management (VRM) Services, announced today that the company signed a contract to support a US based Auto Finance Company with their Third-Party Vendor Risk Management services.



"Modevity Vendor Risk Management Services Provide Actionable Intelligence for Risk Avoidance," stated Thomas J. Canova, Co-Founder, CMO at Modevity."

Thomas J. Canova

In this highly regulatory and security centric business environment, industry leaders recognize the importance of vetting and evaluating their critical vendors and partners to better understand any potential risk factors that can impact the organization throughout the year.

Modevity Vendor Risk Management Services supports client organizations in protecting their company's financial position, operations, and reputation in the US and internationally.

"Modevity Vendor Risk Management Services provide

actionable intelligence for risk avoidance with detailed risk rating reports and vendor assessments that will assist our new Auto Finance client in evaluating their vendors," stated Thomas J. Canova, Co-Founder, CMO at Modevity.

Modevity has a team of experienced investigative analysts supported with state-of-the-art data and risk management platforms that provide timely and vital risk management reports on an entire supply chain, allowing clients to make more informed decisions about the overall stability and varied risks of vendor and supplier relationships.

Modevity Vendor Risk Management as a Service supports organizations by mitigating varied

company and regulatory risks and utilizes powerful database technology, AI, and vendor assessment automation with continuous monitoring - to provide real-time reports for the identification of risks when conducting business with vendors across varied departments or operations.

Thomas J. Canova Modevity, LLC +1 610-251-0700 tomc@modevity.com Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/619361514

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.